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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 46079.00 42769.00 92.82 1620.00 1080.00 66.67 19774.27 15908.62 80.45

92.82( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0066.67 80.45

Western 85636.01 75165.00 87.77 3240.00 1520.00 46.91 7392.00 6384.00 86.36

87.77( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0046.91 86.36

Southern 43397.50 39527.50 91.08 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11747.15 8404.80 71.55

91.08( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 71.55

Eastern 36997.00 35147.00 95.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4977.05 83.12

95.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 83.12

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1846.00 91.07

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 91.07

All India 212,859.51 193,358.50 90.84 8,180.00 5,700.00 46,928.1769.68 79.9537,520.47

90.84( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0069.68 79.95
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